
NORMS:

LIGHT SOURCE: POWER SUPPLY: CONTROL:

HOUSING:

MONTAGE:

DIFFUSER:

OPTICS/ROTATION:

FINISH COLORS: W

MPRM OP

B

OPTION

MFL20 - 29MFL
25°

Spot 

15°

CRI 230 V-3FOPTION
2700 K

LED
3000 K
4000 K

15W
1400-

1500lm
10W
900-

1000lm
LED

COB-AC

IP20

CASTUS MINI 3F
6020 10W 850lm 3000K 
6025 10W 900lm 4000K

6021 15W 1300lm 3000K 
6026 15W 1350lm 4000K

6020B

0,70kg

ø84 104

BW

9300ACCESSORIES:

CEILING BASE:

ø100

33

REFLECTOR

DIFFUSER:

ACCESSORIES:

ADKR-FI 85

157


